
 

HOLY FAMILY CATHOLIC HIGH SCHOOL                                       
 

SCHOOL TERMS AND HOLIDAYS   2024– 2025       
 

  
Autumn Term 2024 

 
Spring Term 2025 

 

 
Summer Term 2025 

 
Term commences 

 
 
 

 
 

Half term ends 
 

 
Mon/Tues 2nd/3rd September 

INSET DAYS 
 

Term commences for pupils  
Wednesday 4th September 

 
Friday 25th October 

 
Monday 6th January 

 
 
 
 
 

Friday 14th February 

 
Tuesday 22nd April 

 
 

Bank Holiday  
Monday 5th May 

 
Friday 23rd May 

 
 

Mid Term Holiday 
 

 
Monday 28th October 

to  
Friday 1st November 

 

 
Monday 17th February 

To 
 Friday 21st February 

 
Monday 26th May  

to 
Friday 30th May 

 
 

 
Half term starts 

 
Term ends 

 
Monday 4th November 

 
 

 
 

Friday 20th December 
 

 
Monday 24th February 

 
 

 
 

Friday 4th April 

 
Monday 2nd June 

 
 

 
 

Friday 18th July 

  
Total no. of pupil days 

 

 
72 

 

 
60 

 
58 

 
INSET DAYS:          BANK HOLIDAYS: 

         
1. Monday 2nd September, 2024     Easter: Friday 18th April, 2025 
2. Tuesday 3rd September, 2024       Monday 21st April, 2025  
3. Monday 16th September, 2024 (Open Evening)          
4. Monday 21st July, 2025       May:  Monday 5th May, 2025 
5. Tuesday 22nd July, 2025        Monday 26th May, 2025 
                  

 
 


